

T.Suit.1761 of 2005
Present: S.Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.105/ dated 21.03.2025

Today is fixed for reply to show cause by the plaintiff and awaiting order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Plaintiff takes no steps.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 10.06.2025 for reply to show cause by the plaintiff and awaiting order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta

Judge
(Bench III)